OSP-0801
Timothy J. Piland
05/02/2025
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH CARE ACCESS AND INFORMATION
OFFICE OF STATEWIDE HOSPITAL PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT
APPLICATION FOR HCAI SPECIAL SEISMIC
CERTIFICATION PREAPPROVAL (OSP)
OFFICE USE ONLY

INSULATOR,6INCH,GDW20A15
INSULATOR,10INCH,GDW20A25
INSULATOR,11INCH,GDW20A30LS
UL-LSWB, 15kV 31.5kA
UL-LSWB27-12
UL-LSWB27-25
DWB-3812LS1
6/2/2025
OSP-0801
Page 9 of 15
OSP-0801
Timothy J. Piland
05/02/2025
Table 9B: Certified Circuit Breaker
Width Depth Height
UVL-05H25R12 4.76 25 UVL 1200 23.2 20.0 26.4 188 Interpolated
UVL-05H25S12 4.76 25 UVL 1200 32.2 20.0 26.4 221 Interpolated
UVL-05H25B20 4.76 25 UVL 2000 32.2 20.0 26.4 276 Interpolated
UVL-05H32R12 4.76 31.5 UVL 1200 23.2 20.0 26.4 188 Interpolated
UVL-05H32S12 4.76 31.5 UVL 1200 32.2 20.0 26.4 221 Interpolated
UVL-05H32B20 4.76 31.5 UVL 2000 32.2 20.0 26.4 276 Interpolated
UVL-15H25R12 15 25 UVL 1200 23.2 20.0 26.4 188 Interpolated
UVL-15H25S12 15 25 UVL 1200 32.2 20.0 26.4 221 Interpolated
UVL-15H25B20 15 25 UVL 2000 32.2 20.0 26.4 276 Interpolated
UVL-15H32R12 15 31.5 UVL 1200 23.2 20.0 26.4 188 UUT-3
UVL-15H32S12 15 31.5 UVL 1200 32.2 20.0 26.4 221 Interpolated
UVL-15H32B20 15 31.5 UVL 2000 32.2 20.0 26.4 276 UUT-3
UVM-05H25A12 4.76 25 UVM 1200 21.8 28.9 26.7 221 Interpolated
UVM-05H25A20 4.76 25 UVM 2000 21.8 28.9 26.7 287 Interpolated
UVM-05H25C12 4.76 25 UVM 1200 31.8 28.9 26.7 265 Interpolated
UVM-05H25C20 4.76 25 UVM 2000 31.8 28.9 26.7 331 Interpolated
UVM-05H32A12 4.76 31.5 UVM 1200 21.8 28.9 26.7 221 Interpolated
UVM-05H32A20 4.76 31.5 UVM 2000 21.8 28.9 26.7 287 Interpolated
UVM-05H32C12 4.76 31.5 UVM 1200 31.8 28.9 26.7 265 Interpolated
UVM-05H32C20 4.76 31.5 UVM 2000 31.8 28.9 26.7 331 Interpolated
UVM-15H25A12 15 25 UVM 1200 21.8 28.9 26.7 221 Interpolated
UVM-15H25A20 15 25 UVM 2000 21.8 28.9 26.7 287 Interpolated
UVM-15H25C12 15 25 UVM 1200 31.8 28.9 26.7 265 Interpolated
UVM-15H25C20 15 25 UVM 2000 31.8 28.9 26.7 331 Interpolated
UVM-15H32A12 15 31.5 UVM 1200 21.8 28.9 26.7 221 Interpolated
UVM-15H32A20 15 31.5 UVM 2000 21.8 28.9 26.7 287 Interpolated
UVM-15H32C12 15 31.5 UVM 1200 31.8 28.9 26.7 265 Interpolated
UVM-15H32C20 15 31.5 UVM 2000 31.8 28.9 26.7 331 Interpolated
UVM-27H25C12 27 25 UVM 1200 31.8 30.9 33.9 287 Interpolated
UVM-27H25C20 27 25 UVM 2000 31.8 30.9 33.9 331 Interpolated
UVH-05H25C30 4.76 25 UVH 3000 31.9 28.8 31.7 574 Interpolated
UVH-05H25L40 4.76 25 UVH 4000 40.9 28.6 39.4 970 Interpolated
UVH-05H32C30 4.76 31.5 UVH 3000 31.9 28.8 31.7 574 Interpolated
UVH-05H32L40 4.76 31.5 UVH 4000 40.9 28.6 39.4 970 Interpolated
UVH-05H40A12 4.76 40 UVH 1200 21.9 28.8 31.7 430 Interpolated
UVH-05H40A20 4.76 40 UVH 2000 21.9 28.8 31.7 463 Interpolated
UVH-05H40C12 4.76 40 UVH 1200 31.9 28.8 31.7 463 Interpolated
UVH-05H40C20 4.76 40 UVH 2000 31.9 28.8 31.7 496 Interpolated
UVH-05H40C30 4.76 40 UVH 3000 31.9 28.8 31.7 574 Interpolated
UVH-05H40L40 4.76 40 UVH 4000 40.9 28.6 39.4 970 Interpolated
UVH-05H50A12 4.76 50 UVH 1200 21.9 31.7 28.8 463 Interpolated
UVH-05H50A20 4.76 50 UVH 2000 21.9 28.8 31.7 463 Interpolated
UVH-05H50C12 4.76 50 UVH 1200 31.9 31.7 28.8 496 Interpolated
UVH-05H50C20 4.76 50 UVH 2000 31.9 31.7 28.8 496 Interpolated
UVH-05H50C30 4.76 50 UVH 3000 31.9 28.8 31.7 574 Interpolated
UVH-05H50C40 4.76 50 UVH 4000 40.9 28.6 39.4 970 Interpolated
UVH-15H25C30 15 25 UVH 3000 31.9 28.8 31.7 574 Interpolated
UVH-15H25L40 15 25 UVH 4000 40.9 28.6 39.4 970 Interpolated
UVH-15H32C30 15 31.5 UVH 3000 31.9 28.8 31.7 574 Interpolated
UVH-15H32L40 15 31.5 UVH 4000 40.9 28.6 39.4 970 Interpolated
UVH-15H40A12 15 40 UVH 1200 21.9 28.8 31.7 430 Interpolated
UVH-15H40A20 15 40 UVH 2000 21.9 28.8 31.7 463 Interpolated
UVH-15H40C12 15 40 UVH 1200 31.9 28.8 31.7 463 Interpolated
UVH-15H40C20 15 40 UVH 2000 31.9 28.8 31.7 496 Interpolated
UVH-15H40C30 15 40 UVH 3000 31.9 28.8 31.7 574 Interpolated
UVH-15H40L40 15 40 UVH 4000 40.9 28.6 39.4 970 Interpolated
UVH-15H50A12 15 50 UVH 1200 21.9 31.7 28.8 463 Interpolated
UVH-15H50A20 15 50 UVH 2000 21.9 28.8 31.7 463 Interpolated
UVH-15H50C12 15 50 UVH 1200 31.9 31.7 28.8 496 UUT-4
UVH-15H50C20 15 50 UVH 2000 31.9 31.7 28.8 496 Interpolated
UVH-15H50C30 15 50 UVH 3000 31.9 28.8 31.7 574 UUT-4
UVH-15H50C40 15 50 UVH 4000 40.9 28.6 39.4 970 UUT-4
UVH-27H25C25 27 25 UVH 2500 31.9 34.8 36.6 706 Interpolated
UVH-27H25C28 27 25 UVH 2750 31.9 34.8 36.6 706 Interpolated
UVH-27H32C12 27 31.5 UVH 1200 31.9 34.8 36.6 607 Interpolated
UVH-27H32C20 27 31.5 UVH 2000 31.9 34.8 36.6 607 Interpolated
UVH-27H32C25 27 31.5 UVH 2500 31.9 34.8 36.6 706 Interpolated
UVH-27H32C28 27 31.5 UVH 2750 31.9 34.8 36.6 706 Interpolated
UVH-27H40C12 27 40 UVH 1200 31.9 34.8 36.6 607 UUT-5
UVH-27H40C20 27 40 UVH 2000 31.9 34.8 36.6 607 Interpolated
UVH-27H40C25 27 40 UVH 2500 31.9 34.8 36.6 706 UUT-5
UVH-27H40C28 27 40 UVH 2750 31.9 34.8 36.6 706 Interpolated
UVH-38H32E12 38 31.5 UVH 1200 37.9 39.4 43.3 882 Interpolated
UVH-38H32E20 38 31.5 UVH 2000 37.9 39.4 43.3 882 Interpolated
UVH-38H40E12 38 40 UVH 1200 37.9 39.4 43.3 882 Interpolated
UVH-38H40E20 38 40 UVH 2000 37.9 39.4 43.3 882 UUT-5
Weight
[ lb ]
UUTModel
Voltage